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DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
ECONOMIC STABILIZATION COMMISSION—continued

48

VOTE—STABILIZATION—continued 1947-48. 1946-47.

Voted. Expended.

Subdivision No. Ill—Subsidies—continued
£ £ £

Charges for and incidental to—continued

Subsidies in respect of—continued

Essential foodstuffs and clothing—

Clothing
Dairy-produce (including butter, cheese,

milk, and eggs)
Meat
Sugar
Tea
Other charges

405,000

2,045,000
750,000
525,000
500,000
538,240

>4,008,000

J

4,272,890

4,763,240 4,008,000 4,272,890

Subsidy on wheat to maintain price of bread
and economic return to growers 1,529,000 1,750,000 1,820,000

Miscellaneous subsidies 465,100 736,000 186,788

Total—Subdivision III 13,420,000 13,750,000 14,503,377

TOTAL 13,458,774 13,789,427 14,539,431


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

