## DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

ECONOMIC STABILIZATION	COMMISSION	Tcontinued	
VOTE—STABILIZATION—continued	1947–48.	1946-47.	
		Voted.	Expended.
Subdivision No. III—Subsidies—continued	£	£	£
Charges for and incidental to—continued			
Subsidies in respect of—continued		The same special state of the same special s	
Essential foodstuffs and clothing— Clothing	405,000 2,045,000 750,000 525,000 500,000 538,240	4,008,000	4,272,890
	4,763,240	4,008,000	4,272,890
Subsidy on wheat to maintain price of bread and economic return to growers	1,529,000	1,750,000	1,820,000
Miscellaneous subsidies	465,100	736,000	186,788
Total—Subdivision III	13,420,000	13,750,000	14,503,377
TOTAL	13,458,774	13,789,427	14,539,431